Place Bib
1 374
2 361
3 357
4 399
5 352
6 336
7 369
8 308
9 388
10 344
11 392
12 375
13 367
14 322
15 338
16 350
17 372
18 366
19 354
20 356
21 395
22 307
23 323
24 302
25 400
26 341
27 373
28 346
29 379
30 342
31 398
32 362
33 314
34 383
35 320
36 328
37 389
38 311
39 384
40 402
41 363
42 312
43 385
44 393
45 327
46 317
47 333
48 355
49 397
50 382
51 358
52 353
53 404
54 301
55 315
56 390
57 332
58 337
59 325
60 391
61 329
62 304
63 371
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Name

MANATOYAIAZ TIQPIrOx
MAPOYAAKHZ TEQPTI0Z
MANOYZOY MOZXOYAA
PEPFTAAHYZ EMMANOYHA
KOPQNAKHZ NIKOAAOX
IEPONYMAKHX KYPIAKOZ
NIKOAAQY EAENA

VOTTI CHAINTI-ANTONELLA
TZINIKAZ MTANTEAEHMQN
KEKKOY EYAITEAIA
XANAPA MAPA
NTAMAMIMHPAZ AHMHTPHZ
NEPOZ KQONZTANTINOZ

BAZINOTIANNAKOIOYAOY EMMEAEIA

KAAIAKOZ I1QANNHZ
KONTOTIIANNHZ KONZTANTINOX
OP®ANOZ KONZTANTINOX
MNAPAKAT EBIN

KOYNNA MAPIA
MAKAPEZOY AAEZANAPA
395 N.N.

VERSCHUERE JENNIFER
BAZINOZ NIKOAAOZ
KEDEM BETIJA

BAZIAEIOY BAZIAHZ
KAPABIAA IQANNA

MAKAZ NIKOAAOX
KOKKINOZ XPONHX
PETZEMOIAQY AIONYZHXZ
KATZIAAPAMH MAPINA
FEPANTONHXZ AAMMPOZ
MHTZOY AAE=ANAPA
ANAPOYTZOY ZXTEAAINA
>TAMATOINOYAOZ AMOZTOAOZ
BAMBAKAY AHMHTPHZ
FNAKOYMH AHMHTPA

PANO TZENH
ANAINQXTAKHZ ©OEOAOIOx
>QPPOY MAPIAENA

402 N.N.

MONAANOY KYPIAKH
ANAZTAZIOY ZNYPOZ
TIFTKAY AHMHTPHZ
XPIZTOAOYAQOY AANAH
FEQPIOYAH TEQPTIA
BAITEP TANNHZ
AEXYMPHX ANTONHX
NAGOYPA OEOPANIA
AANAKAHAQY MAPIA
ZNYPIAAKHZ KONZTANTINOX
MANTZQPOY EY®POXYNH
KOTPQTXIOY EAENH
KOPQNAKH EIPHNH

ILHAN ECE SAHI

APIYPOY NIKOAETA
POTEINAKH ANOOYAA
AENA=AZ IOANNHZ
KANAITZH XPIZTINA
FEQPTANTZOMOYAQY EYTENIA
PQTEAH ZTEDPANIA
FIANNOYAHZ AAEZANAPOX
MESCEDA STAN

ZIMITIAQY MAPIA

SAPATZH XPIZTINA

Gen Gen AG

der Ran
k
M 1 Male 40-49
M 2 Male 18-29
F 1 Female 18-29
M 3 Male 12-17
M 4 Male 50-59
M 5 Male 60+
F 2 Female 30-39
F 3 Female 18-29
M 6 Male 12-17
F 4 Female 40-49
F 5 Female 30-39
M 7 Male 40-49
M 8 Male 40-49
F 6 Female 18-29
M 9 Male 40-49
M 10  Male 30-39
M 11
F 7 Female 30-39
F 8 Female 40-49
F 9 Female 18-29
1
F 10 Female 30-39
M 12 Male 40-49
F 1 Female 40-49
M 13 Male 30-39
F 12 Female 50-59
M 14 Male 12-17
M 15 Male 50-59
M 16 Male 40-49
F 13 Female 40-49
M 17 Male 30-39
F 14  Female 30-39
F 15 Female 30-39
M 18  Male 40-49
M 19  Male 60+
F 16  Female 40-49
F 17 Female 30-39
M 20  Male 30-39
F 18  Female 30-39
F 19
F 20 Female 30-39
M 21 Male 40-49
M 22  Male 40-49
F 21 Female 40-49
F 22 Female 40-49
M 23  Male 50-59
M 24 Male 40-49
F 23 Female 12-17
F 24 Female 12-17
M 25 Male 18-29
F 25  Female 18-29
F 26  Female 50-59
F 27  Female 30-39
F 28  Female 30-39
F 29  Female 40-49
F 30 Female 40-49
M 26  Male 50-59
F 31 Female 40-49
F 32 Female 50-59
F 33  Female 40-49
M 27  Male 40-49
M 28  Male 40-49
F 34 Female 30-39
F 35  Female 50-59
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GunTime

22:15:00
23:54:00
25:29:00
25:33:00
25:58:00
26:41:00
26:47:00
27:28:00
27:47:00
27:52:00
28:29:00
29:54:00
30:47:00
30:47:00
31:03:00
31:25:00
31:45:00
32:01:00
34:30:00
35:04:00
35:23:00
35:32:00
35:51:00
36:03:00
36:16:00
36:27:00
36:41:00
36:58:00
37:04:00
37:05:00
37:05:00
38:01:00
38:16:00
38:33:00
38:42:00
38:54:00
39:42:00
39:43:00
39:43:00
41:33:00
41:33:00
41:35:00
41:37:00
41:39:00
41:40:00
41:42:00
41:54:00
42:31:00
42:31:00
42:53:00
42:53:00
43:19:00
43:38:00
43:49:00
44:10:00
44:12:00
44:28:00
44:28:00
44:32:00
44:51:00
44:51:00
46:39:00
50:03:00
50:39:00

ChipTim
e

22:12:00
23:52:00
25:27:00
25:32:00
25:56:00
26:40:00
26:44:00
27:22:00
27:44:00
27:49:00
28:27:00
29:51:00
30:33:00
30:46:00
30:55:00
31:20:00
31:43:00
31:58:00
34:21:00
35:00:00
35:14:00
35:20:00
35:46:00
36:00:00
36:03:00
36:14:00
36:40:00
36:50:00
36:56:00
37:02:00
37:01:00
37:49:00
38:11:00
38:20:00
38:37:00
38:47:00
39:37:00
39:36:00
39:36:00
41:33:00
41:22:00
41:25:00
41:21:00
41:35:00
41:35:00
41:28:00
41:44:00
42:28:00
42:29:00
42:43:00
42:44:00
43:07:00
43:30:00
43:36:00
44:02:00
44:05:00
44:14:00
44:13:00
44:26:00
44:36:00
44:38:00
46:32:00
49:57:00
50:34:00

Pace

4:26
4:46
5:05
5:06
5:11
5:20
5:21
5:29
5:33
5:34
5:41
5:58
6:09
6:09
6:12
6:16
6:20
6:24
6:53
7:00
7:04
7:06
7:10
7:12
7:15
717
7:20
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:24
7:36
7:39
7:42
7:44
7:46
7:56
7:56
7:56
8:18
8:18
8:18
8:19
8:19
8:19
8:20
8:22
8:30
8:30
8:34
8:34
8:39
8:43
8:45
8:49
8:50
8:53
8:53
8:54
8:58
8:58
9:19
10:00
10:07

Club

COSMOTE
ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
MAMMHAIAKOX

ANE=APTHTOX

>AYP

ATTILAKOS RUNNING TEAM
MTRC

ANE=APTHTOX

AEPIKA

ATTILAKOS RUNNING TEAM
ANE=ZAPTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=ZAPTHTOX

ANEZAPTHTOZX
ANE=ZAPTHTOZ
ISRAEL

ANEZAPTHTOZX
ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
ANEZAPTHTOZX
DOMUS

ANEZAPTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANTIMAPOZ EN MAQ
AEPIKA
ANE=APTHTOX
DOMUS

DOMUS

DOMUS

DOMUS

ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX

ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX
DOMUS

TURKEY

AEPIKA

AEPIKA
ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=ZAPTHTOX
USA

ASLANIDIS TRAINING GROUP
ANTIMAPOZ EN MAQ



Place Bib
65 378
66 316
67 368
68 324
69 326
70 403
71 303
1k

Place Bib
1 527
2 509
3 507
4 536
5 533
6 502
7 523
8 522
9 526
10 505
11 512
12 529
13 568
14 519
15 510
16 528
17 513
18 524
19 537
20 521
21 535
22 570
23 566
24 514
25 569
26 501
27 518
28 511
29 508
30 534
31 525
32 515

w
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Name

PAXAHA EYH
BABOYPAKH EAEYOEPIA
NIKOAAIAOY ®QTEINH
TANAPH NINEPIA
TEFOMNOYAOY EAENA
KATZIMNPA TEQPTIA
AATKANAKOY ODAIH

Name

OEPFAAHX EMMANOYHA
AANAKAIAHZ TTANATIQTHZ
FANNOIMOYAOX TEQPTIOZ
ATTEAOMOYAOYZ MEFAKAHX
MAPIFETHZ KQN/NOZ
MARIO HAXHIU
MNEPIZTEPHX EMMANOYHA
MQPAITHZ ANAZTAZIOX
DEPFAAH MAPTAPITA
ANAZTAZIOY KONXTANTINOZ
EAEYOEPIOY EAEYOEPIOX
XAIKAAH AANAH
KAKTAPHZ NIKOX
MMNANTABAZ TEQPT10Z
AANAKAIAOY KYBEAH
XAIKAAH AOYPEAIA
KAZAKOY KQNZTANTINA
PETZEMIAQY MYPTQ
KOPAAZ AMOZTOAHX
MQPAITHZ QPIONAX
XPHXZTOZ NANOX

BAITZH AMEPIZZA
MOAYXPONOY ZQH
KATZAPEAIA EAAH
NAPMAZ=IAH MANTH
DEMCHUK POLINA
MIMANTABA MIXAEAA
AEZYTIPH HAEKTPA
FIANNOIMOYAQY EPI®YAH
XPHZITOXZ BAXIAIKH

PHIA EIPHNH
KOAOBIZTEAL MAPKOZ
KOAOBIZTEAL ©ANOX

Gen Gen AG
der Ran

k
F 36  Female 40-49
F 37  Female 40-49
F 38  Female 50-59
F 39  Female 40-49
F 40 Female 60+
F 41 Female 30-39
F 42 Female 40-49
Gen Gen AG
der Ran

k
M 1 Male 10-12
M 2 Male 10-12
M 3 Male 10-12
M 4 Male 6-9
M 5 Male 6-9
M 6 Male 6-9
M 7 Male 6-9
M 8 Male 6-9
F 1 Female 6-9
M 9 Male 6-9
M 10  Male 10-12
F 2 Female 10-12
M 11 Male 6-9
M 12 Male 10-12
F 3 Female 6-9
F 4 Female 10-12
F 5 Female 10-12
F 6 Female 6-9
M 13
M 14 Male 6-9
M 15  Male 6-9
F 7 Female 10-12
F 8 Female 6-9
F 9 Female 6-9
F 10 Female 6-9
F 1 Female 6-9
F 12 Female 6-9
F 13 Female 6-9
F 14 Female 6-9
F 15  Female 10-12
F 16 Female 6-9
M 16 Male 10-12
M 17 Male 6-9

AgeRank

12
13
5

14
1

12
15

AgeRank
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GunTime ChipTim

51:10:00
51:11:00
55:27:00
55:27:00
55:28:00
1:26:44

1:26:47

GunTime

3:39
3:53
4:09
4:12
4:13
4:27
4:29
4:30
4:32
4:39
4:47
4:57
5:01
5:16
5:16
5:21
5:25
5:26
5:29
5:45
5:46
6:01
6:02
6:05
6:12
6:14
6:16
6:16
6:17
6:18
7:34
7:39
7:45

e

50:59:00
51:01:00
55:17:00
55:17:00
55:17:00
1:26:35

1:26:35

ChipTime

3:38
3:51
4:07
4:10
4:11
4:25
4:28
4:26
4:29
4:37
4:44
4:54
4:59
5:14
5:14
5:19
5:22
5:24
5:27
5:41
5:43
5:57
5:59
6:03
6:08
6:12
6:13
6:14
6:13
6:15
7:29
7:39
7:45

Pace

10:13
10:14
11:05
11:05
11:05
17:20
17:21

Pace

3:38
3:52
4:08
4:11
4:12
4:26
4:28
4:29
4:31
4:38
4:46
4:56
5:00
5:15
5:15
5:21
5:24
5:25
5:28
5:44
5:45
6:00
6:01
6:04
6:11
6:13
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:17
7:33
7:38
7:44

Club

DOMUS
DOMUS
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=ZAPTHTOX
DOMUS
DOMUS

Club



